Hydro-S Plat oprolbare slang
PVC 51 mm 3bar blauw 100m
type Light (0504781)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Temperatuurbereik

Werkdruk

Maat

Lengte

Binnen @

Buiten o

Binnendiam.

Barstdruk

Wand

blauw

Light

PVC

-5°C-50°C

3 bar

51T mm

100 m

51 mm

52,9 mm

2"

12 bar

0,95 mm

PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Uitsluitend voor drukloze afvoer toepassingen.

Gegenereerd op datum: 10-10-2025
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